NON-MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Legler Regional Library
115 South Pulaski Road
| Chicago, lllinois 60624

o
ah]
=
a
o
=
o
=1
(0]
=3
D
Q
o

(@)

Carina E. Sanchez

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org | (ﬂ- _‘/,% !

+  Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Gina Baldwin Public Building Commission Manager of Government Affairs gina.baldwin@gcityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org

| =+ Richard Schleyer

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Construction

: Ariel Vaca

Public Building Commissicn

Project Manager

richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org ¢
ariel.vaca@cityofchicago.org - A

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

v Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org v | X

Jesse Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

James Borkman

Public Building Commission

Senior Counsel/Deputy Director of Procurement

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Compliance

james.borkman@cityofchicago.org |

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Confrols

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miquel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
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NON-MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

November 19, 2019

PARTICIPANT

_ PROJECT
Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597

LOCATION

Legler Regional Library
10:30 AM 115 South Pulaski Road
Chicago, lllinois 60624

; CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
ORGANIZATION PHONE

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

EMAIL

ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org

Ivan Hansen 2FM
Nina Cozzo 2FM nina.cozzo@pcityofchicago.org
Ferris Batie 2FM ferris.batie@cityofchicago.or
Karl Guider CPL karl.quider@cityofchicago.org
Jason Driver CPL jason.driver@cityofchicago.org
John Garb Ratio Design jgarb@ratiodesign.com ?ré
Michael Weiner Ratio Design mweiner@ratiodesign.com
Evan Christian Carnow Conibear echristian@ccaltd.com
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